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Description

199401050000
02111

01/05/1994
10:11:40 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PROFFITT,
LINDA A

5 118 Lot#:16
Blk:0005
Book:5 Pg:118

199401050000
02891

01/05/1994
02:52:13 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199312020003
84491

199401050000
02901

01/05/1994
02:52:15 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199312070003
89211

199401180000
17751

01/18/1994
12:26:51 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAPMAN,
MARK ZELLER

9 151 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:151

199401190000
19641

01/19/1994
11:28:13 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BASS, TOD A 199301280000
26621

199402080000
43261

02/08/1994
03:19:20 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312030003
86201

199402080000
43241

02/08/1994
03:19:18 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311220003
70581

199402080000
43351

02/08/1994
03:19:33 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311300003
79891

199402080000
43311

02/08/1994
03:19:27 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312100003
96371

199402080000
43291

02/08/1994
03:19:24 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312090003
93971

199402080000
43361

02/08/1994
03:19:34 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312300004
19261

199402080000
43371

02/08/1994
03:19:35 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312020003
84151

199402090000
44121

02/09/1994
11:28:03 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BLUM,
MICHAEL F

11 108 Lot#:25
Book:11
Pg:108

199402030000
36411

02/03/1994
10:40:53 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PIFER,
GREGORY M

10 104 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104

199402140000
49531

02/14/1994
02:00:26 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199402140000
49601

02/14/1994
02:00:34 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311090003
53061



199402140000
49611

02/14/1994
02:00:35 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312220004
11371

199402140000
49621

02/14/1994
02:00:36 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199401070000
05451

199402140000
49641

02/14/1994
02:00:39 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311290003
78291

199402140000
49661

02/14/1994
02:00:41 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312020003
84681

199402140000
49681

02/14/1994
02:00:43 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199311050003
50321

199403040000
71621

03/04/1994
11:59:16 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD, ROY
DONALD

7 67 Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:67

199403070000
73551

03/07/1994
01:24:08 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

199312070003
90421

199403070000
73561

03/07/1994
01:24:09 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199401190000
20391

199403080000
74501

03/08/1994
09:20:31 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DELONG,
JAMES
FRANCIS

6 137 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:137

199402230000
60281

02/23/1994
03:30:38 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
DAVID L

11 100 Lot#:24
Book:11
Pg:100

199402250000
62911

02/25/1994
01:21:25 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VARNELL,
BRIAN J

17 83 Lot#:32
Book:17 Pg:83

199402280000
64371

02/28/1994
12:16:58 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNT,
DOUGLAS W

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT A

199402280000
64361

02/28/1994
12:16:56 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199403110000
80351

03/11/1994
12:57:14 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STICKLER,
CHARLES A

15 50 Lot#:171
Book:15 Pg:50


