	1	1	1 .					1	1	<u>TGAGE CO</u>	1
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401050000 02111	01/05/1994 10:11:40 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROFFITT, LINDA A			5	118		Lot#:16 Blk:0005 Book:5 Pg:118
199401050000 02891	01/05/1994 02:52:13 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST MORTGAGE INC					199312020003 84491	
199401050000 02901	01/05/1994 02:52:15 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST MORTGAGE INC					199312070003 89211	
199401180000 17751	01/18/1994 12:26:51 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAPMAN, MARK ZELLER			9	151		Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:151
199401190000 19641	01/19/1994 11:28:13 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS, TOD A					199301280000 26621	
199402080000 13261	02/08/1994 03:19:20 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312030003 86201	
199402080000 43241	02/08/1994 03:19:18 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199311220003 70581	
199402080000 43351	02/08/1994 03:19:33 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199311300003 79891	
199402080000 43311	02/08/1994 03:19:27 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312100003 96371	
199402080000 43291	02/08/1994 03:19:24 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312090003 93971	
199402080000 43361	02/08/1994 03:19:34 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312300004 19261	
199402080000 43371	02/08/1994 03:19:35 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312020003 84151	
199402090000 44121	02/09/1994 11:28:03 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLUM, MICHAEL F			11	108		Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:108
199402030000 36411	02/03/1994 10:40:53 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIFER, GREGORY M			10	104		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104
199402140000 49531	02/14/1994 02:00:26 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199402140000 49601	02/14/1994 02:00:34 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199311090003 53061	

199402140000 49611	02/14/1994 02:00:35 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199312220004 11371	
199402140000 49621	02/14/1994 02:00:36 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199401070000 05451	
199402140000 49641	02/14/1994 02:00:39 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199311290003 78291	
199402140000 49661	02/14/1994 02:00:41 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199312020003 84681	
199402140000 49681	02/14/1994 02:00:43 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC				199311050003 50321	
199403040000 71621	03/04/1994 11:59:16 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD, ROY DONALD		7	67		Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:67
199403070000 73551	03/07/1994 01:24:08 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC				199312070003 90421	
199403070000 73561	03/07/1994 01:24:09 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199401190000 20391	
199403080000 74501	03/08/1994 09:20:31 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DELONG, JAMES FRANCIS		6	137		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:6 Pg:137
199402230000 60281	02/23/1994 03:30:38 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, DAVID L		11	100		Lot#:24 Book:11 Pg:100
199402250000 62911	02/25/1994 01:21:25 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARNELL, BRIAN J		17	83		Lot#:32 Book:17 Pg:83
199402280000 64371	02/28/1994 12:16:58 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNT, DOUGLAS W					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE EXHIBIT A
199402280000 64361	02/28/1994 12:16:56 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK	 				
199403110000 80351	03/11/1994 12:57:14 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STICKLER, CHARLES A		15	50		Lot#:171 Book:15 Pg:50